BOWLER

1 Larry Kassner
Wyatt Moore
Chris Watson

2 Billy Hargett
Terry Williams
Josh Maxson

3 Joe Vito
Danny Inocencio
Matt Cabanski

4 Merv Parrish
Bubba Haney
Paul Minier

5 Ron Boroff
Mike Patton
Ted Pritts

6 Danny Adkins
Mark Finley
Seth Gossen

7 Gene Rivers

Sylvester Murchison

Jovan Ebalaroza
8 Joe Binder
Dave Lile
Michael Keith
9 Phil Cardinale

Paul Houston
Victor Valadez

10 Tony Houston
James Hobson
Tracey Lee

11 Paul McCordic
Mark Busscher
Eric Traylor

12 Chip Holliday
David Scardaville
Joseph Baker

13 Rudy Garcia
Ron Coggins
Talor Coggins

14 Rob Pohlman
John Caldwell
Cole Copeland

15 Allen Todd
Steve Fuhrman
Michael Todd

16 Dan Stricker
Jerry Ankenbrandt
Randall Buda

17 John Hood
Jeff Everman
Sean Corbett

18 Mark Waldrep
Willie Wells
Brett Bolejack

2018 BRUNSWICK SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY TRIO -March 10, 2018
Astro Super Bowl, San Antonio, TX

AVG

217.42
227.50
216.33
200.00
208.08
228.33
219.75
218.33
203.92
217.67
200.67
208.00
198.42
201.58
203.75
215.25
214.42
204.33
204.33
210.33
209.00
202.42
204.83
186.50
194.75
199.50
210.00
194.75
212.67
197.17
217.00
209.75
219.75
204.83
190.58
206.67
190.67
197.17
219.17
199.58
188.75
210.08
182.58
212.75
197.92
206.67
199.17
187.83
200.17
217.67
214.42
186.00
195.58
206.42

Points

84

71

76

70

70

67

64

63

62

60

59

57

56

52

50

46

43

30

FINAL STANDINGS

Pinfall
7935

7636

7697

7516

7245

7608

7484

7125

7251

7255

7758

7225

7284

7182

7119

7124

7596

7057

TEAM NAME
KASSNER

HARGETT

VITO

PARRISH

BOROFF

ADKINS

RIVERS

BINDER

CARDINALE

HOUSTON

MCCORDIC

HOLLIDAY

GARCIA

POHLMAN

TODD

STRICKER

HOOD

WALDREP

EARNINGS
$ 3,000.00

$ 2,325.00

$ 2,025.00

$ 1,725.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 900.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1
Parrish 191
Boroff 188
GAME 2
Parrish 205
Hargett 242
GAME 3
Hargett 258
Vito 201
GAME 4
Hargett 197
Kassner 212
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BOWLERS Gl | G2 | G3 | G4 | G5 | G6|[G7|G8|G9|G10|G11|G12|Totals| AVG
1|Mark Waldrep 182 [ 210 | 161 | 153 | 194 | 189 | 156 | 234 | 194 | 188 | 165 | 206 | 2232 |186.00
1{Willie Wells 235|188 | 179 | 188 | 234 | 226 | 194 | 168 | 189 | 167 [ 169 | 210 | 2347 |195.58
1|Brett Bolejack 182 | 217 | 209 | 231 | 235 | 162 | 215 | 188 | 185 | 198 | 213 | 242 | 2477 |206.42
2|Allen Todd 169 [ 170 | 208 | 159 | 179 | 251 | 149 [ 212 [ 179 | 183 | 147 | 185 | 2191 |182.58
2|Steve Fuhrman 212 | 213 | 244 | 187 | 185 | 202 | 211 | 233 | 217 | 248 | 222 | 179 | 2553 |212.75
2|Michael Todd 215|224 | 176 [ 205 | 180 | 245 | 182 | 189 | 215 | 191 | 188 | 165 | 2375 |197.92
3|Rudy Garcia 202 | 190 | 185 | 201 | 176 | 183 | 155 | 240 | 179 | 165 [ 201 | 211 | 2288 | 190.67
3|Ron Coggins 234 | 180 | 216 [ 215 | 221 | 190 | 137 | 145 | 203 | 225 [ 179 | 221 | 2366 |197.17
3|Taylor Coggins 152 | 152 | 202 | 227 | 218 | 236 | 221 | 241 | 242 | 255 | 217 | 267 | 2630 |219.17
4|Larry Kassner 234 | 160 | 196 | 236 | 207 | 223 | 257 | 238 | 224 | 211 | 209 | 214 | 2609 |217.42
4|Wyatt Moore 236 | 212 | 202 | 225 | 255 | 243 | 206 | 248 | 235 | 205 | 205 | 258 | 2730 |227.50
4|Chris Watson 211 | 193 | 268 [ 216 | 236 | 226 | 192 | 236 | 225 | 198 | 172 | 223 | 2596 |216.33
5|Phil Cardinale 258 | 158 | 161 | 171 | 142 | 202 | 188 | 222 | 209 | 211 | 191 | 224 | 2337 |194.75
5|Paul Houston 227 | 189 [ 200 [ 210 | 179 | 152 | 221 | 203 | 182 | 201 | 226 | 204 | 2394 |199.50
5|Victor Valadez 188 | 218 | 218 | 268 | 191 | 209 | 155 | 246 | 178 | 231 | 214 | 204 | 2520 |210.00
6|Chip Holliday 257 | 212 | 212 | 212 | 184 | 192 | 190 | 165 | 237 | 216 | 192 | 189 | 2458 | 204.83
6/David Scardaville 169 [ 191 | 198 | 182 | 205 | 182 | 196 | 211 | 193 | 196 | 177 | 187 | 2287 |190.58
6/Joseph Baker 226 | 259 | 227 [ 217 | 176 | 172 | 223 | 212 | 218 | 201 | 182 | 167 | 2480 |206.67
7|Paul McCordic 235 | 214 | 205 | 233 | 226 | 202 | 220 | 182 | 213 | 213 | 227 | 234 | 2604 |217.00
7|Mark Busscher 200 | 203 [ 227 | 207 | 245 | 146 | 222 | 221 | 189 | 246 | 224 | 187 | 2517 |209.75
7|Eric Traylor 276 | 255 | 187 | 138 | 203 | 205 | 290 | 206 | 215 | 195 | 265 | 202 | 2637 |219.75
8|Dan Stricker 207 | 199 [ 239 [ 221 | 199 | 201 | 212 | 213 | 194 | 202 | 193 | 200 | 2480 |206.67
8|Jerry Anknebrandt 214 | 214 | 167 | 188 | 145 | 280 | 214 | 180 | 186 | 196 [ 253 | 153 | 2390 |199.17
8|Randall Buda 205|191 | 184 [ 201 | 183 | 210 | 161 | 171 | 213 | 168 [ 187 | 180 | 2254 |187.83
9/John Hood 224 | 185 | 188 | 182 | 182 | 256 | 234 | 199 | 197 | 185 [ 200 [ 170 | 2402 |200.17
9|Jef Everman 257 | 211 [ 232 [ 191 | 213 | 199 | 203 | 206 | 214 | 231 | 245 | 210 | 2612 |217.67
9/Sean Corbett 278 | 213 | 234 | 223 | 225 | 135 | 213 | 179 | 244 | 193 | 167 | 269 | 2573 |214.42

10|Joe Vito 217 | 247 | 218 | 255 | 200 | 192 | 210 | 223 | 223 | 207 | 208 | 237 | 2637 |219.75
10|Danny Inocencio 219 | 224 | 211 | 186 | 226 | 227 | 190 | 237 | 205 | 258 | 225 | 212 | 2620 |218.33
10|Matt Cabanski 216 | 223 | 196 [ 196 | 217 | 189 | 158 | 199 | 200 | 204 [ 205 | 244 | 2447 |203.92
11|Joe Binder 237 | 195 | 187 | 187 | 183 | 197 | 181 | 216 | 189 | 210 | 224 | 223 | 2429 |202.42
11|Dave Lile 182 [ 194 | 263 | 166 | 232 | 228 | 194 [ 201 [ 191 | 192 | 184 | 231 | 2458 |204.83
11|Michael Keith 189 | 167 | 187 | 172 | 171 | 183 | 221 | 184 | 138 | 171 | 247 | 208 | 2238 |186.50
12|Rob Pohiman 193 [ 169 | 221 | 202 | 190 | 231 | 247 | 179 | 193 | 154 | 238 | 178 | 2395 |199.58
12|John Caldwell 210 | 189 | 177 | 164 | 158 | 192 | 244 | 182 | 168 | 189 [ 196 | 196 | 2265 |188.75
12|Cole Copeland 225|236 | 196 | 183 | 231 | 231 | 216 | 207 | 177 | 212 | 203 | 204 | 2521 |210.08
13|Ron Boroff 213 | 213 | 239 | 159 | 167 | 191 | 148 | 203 | 215 | 200 | 224 | 209 | 2381 |198.42
13|Mike Patton 254 | 246 | 175 | 167 | 193 | 207 | 154 | 235 | 157 | 206 | 230 | 195 | 2419 |201.58
13|Ted Pritts 241 | 172 | 187 | 179 | 236 | 226 | 224 | 170 | 189 | 168 | 244 | 209 | 2445 |203.75
14|Danny Adkins 254 | 214 | 248 | 170 | 210 | 209 | 234 | 226 | 222 | 203 | 196 | 197 | 2583 |215.25
14|Mark Finley 238 | 194 | 154 | 184 | 201 | 210 | 259 | 268 | 236 | 215 [ 213 | 201 | 2573 |214.42
14|Seth Goodson 248 | 268 | 147 | 186 | 169 | 233 | 236 | 204 | 185 | 185 | 193 [ 198 | 2452 |204.33
15|Tony Houston 165 | 185 | 208 | 179 | 197 | 151 | 254 | 235 | 158 | 205 | 191 | 209 | 2337 |194.75
15|James Hobson 236 | 208 | 255 [ 232 | 205 | 224 | 226 | 181 | 215 | 211 | 203 | 156 | 2552 |212.67
15|Tracey Lee 209 | 197 | 243 | 202 | 204 | 215 | 203 | 224 | 193 | 154 | 161 | 161 | 2366 |197.17
16|Billy Hargett 226 | 223 | 237 [ 212 | 203 | 158 | 210 | 184 | 188 | 159 | 212 | 188 | 2400 |200.00
16|Terry Williams 203 | 193 | 234 [ 233 | 183 | 205 | 201 | 235 | 156 | 249 | 212 | 193 | 2497 |208.08
16|Josh Maxson 209 | 215 | 213 [ 258 | 226 | 213 | 220 | 223 | 212 | 225 | 269 | 257 | 2740 |228.33
17|Gene Rivers 190 | 286 | 154 | 227 | 181 | 244 | 227 | 226 | 189 | 166 | 170 | 192 | 2452 |204.33
17|Sylvester Murchison | 214 | 215 | 180 | 242 | 197 | 210 | 191 [ 192 [ 238 | 197 | 224 | 224 | 2524 |210.33
17|Jovan Ebalaroza 215 | 212 | 158 | 241 | 165 | 197 | 229 | 166 | 233 | 223 | 244 | 225 | 2508 |209.00
18|Merv Parrish 205 | 268 | 213 [ 177 | 234 | 258 | 207 | 169 | 191 | 212 | 268 | 210 | 2612 |217.67
18|Bubba Haney 212 | 215 | 179 | 150 | 181 | 186 | 214 | 222 | 225 | 246 | 168 | 210 | 2408 |200.67
18|Paul Minier 203 | 233 [ 222 [ 190 | 188 | 209 | 193 | 210 | 161 | 231 | 231 [ 225 | 2496 | 208.00




	Final
	Marks

